
	
   	
  
den 30 september 2015 – den 2 oktober 2015 
VW PGA Open, ClubPro Mästerskapen	
  

	
  
LEADERBOARD 

Senior klass 
	
  

Plac	
   Namn	
   Klubb	
   Golf-ID	
   Till par	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Total	
  
	
  

PGA of Sweden	
   Sida 1 av 1	
   Utskrivet den 30 september 2015	
  

T1	
   GOODISON, Neil 	
   Onsjö Golfklubb	
   571210-005	
   +2	
   74	
   	
   	
   74	
  
T1	
   BERNCE, Carl Johan 	
   	
   570501-012	
   +2	
   74	
   	
   	
   74	
  
T1	
   GUEDRA, Fatah 	
   Ängsö Golfklubb	
   610425-028	
   +2	
   74	
   	
   	
   74	
  
T1	
   KARLSSON, Linus A 	
   Täby Golfklubb	
   630404-019	
   +2	
   74	
   	
   	
   74	
  
5	
   MUELLER, Gunnar 	
   Österlens Golfklubb	
   480105-002	
   +4	
   76	
   	
   	
   76	
  
6	
   GUEDRA, Farid 	
   Emmaboda Golfklubb	
   580219-002	
   +5	
   77	
   	
   	
   77	
  
7	
   LÖÖW, Peter 	
   Tegelberga Golfklubb	
   590330-010	
   +6	
   78	
   	
   	
   78	
  
8	
   WAHLGREN, Benny 	
   Bedinge Golfklubb	
   570318-001	
   +9	
   81	
   	
   	
   81	
  
9	
   MALMLÖF, Ronny 	
   Gagnefs Golfklubb	
   570916-020	
   +10	
   82	
   	
   	
   82	
  
10	
   SUNDSTRÖM, Richard 	
   Mackmyra Golf	
   620322-015	
   +11	
   83	
   	
   	
   83	
  
11	
   THOOL, Orvar 	
   Knistad Golf & Country 

Club	
   630514-010	
   +14	
   86	
   	
   	
   86	
  
12	
   FRANSSON, Håkan 	
   Byxelkroks Golfklubb	
   620808-003	
   +24	
   96	
   	
   	
   96	
  
	
  


